



OFFICIAL DOMESTIC HANDLING TARIFF (Indian Exhibits)





Domestic Handling Charges

No. of Lift	Weight	Details	Rate INR	Multiplier	Remarks
Single lift	Up to 500 kgs	Offloading of exhibits from vehicle to booth	0.25	Per kg	Min. Charge. 500kgs
	Up to 500 kgs	Unpacking and positioning of exhibits	0.25	Per kg	Min. Charge. 500kgs
	Up to 500 kgs	Repacking of exhibits	0.25	Per kg	Min. Charge. 500kgs
	Up to 500 kgs	Re-positioning of exhibits	0.25	Per kg	Min. Charge. 500kgs
Single lift	Up to 500 kgs	Shifting of exhibits from booth to vehicle	0.25	Per kg	Min 2 cbm
	Min 2 CBM	Shifting of empties and return	125.00	Per CBM	Min. Charge. 500kgs
Single lift	3000 <exhibits<8000kgs< td=""><td>Offloading of exhibits from vehicle to booth</td><td>0.20</td><td>Per kg</td><td>Min. Charge. 500kgs</td></exhibits<8000kgs<>	Offloading of exhibits from vehicle to booth	0.20	Per kg	Min. Charge. 500kgs
	3000 <exhibits<8000kgs< td=""><td>Unpacking and positioning of exhibits</td><td>0.20</td><td>Per kg</td><td>Min. Charge. 500kgs</td></exhibits<8000kgs<>	Unpacking and positioning of exhibits	0.20	Per kg	Min. Charge. 500kgs
	3000 <exhibits<8000kgs< td=""><td>Repacking of exhibits</td><td>0.20</td><td>Per kg</td><td>Min. Charge. 500kgs</td></exhibits<8000kgs<>	Repacking of exhibits	0.20	Per kg	Min. Charge. 500kgs
	3000 <exhibits<8000kgs< td=""><td>Re-positioning of exhibits</td><td>0.20</td><td>Per kg</td><td>Min. Charge. 500kgs</td></exhibits<8000kgs<>	Re-positioning of exhibits	0.20	Per kg	Min. Charge. 500kgs
Single lift	3000 <exhibits<8000kgs< td=""><td>Shifting of exhibits from booth to vehicle</td><td>0.20</td><td>Per kg</td><td>Min. Charge. 500kgs</td></exhibits<8000kgs<>	Shifting of exhibits from booth to vehicle	0.20	Per kg	Min. Charge. 500kgs
Single lift	Exhibits>8000kgs	Offloading of exhibits from vehicle to booth	0.20	Per kg	Min. Charge. 500kgs
	Exhibits>8000kgs	Unpacking and positioning of exhibits	0.20	Per kg	Min. Charge. 500kgs
	Exhibits>8000kgs	Repacking of exhibits	0.20	Per kg	Min. Charge. 500kgs
	Exhibits>8000kgs	Re-positioning of exhibits	0.20	Per kg	Min. Charge. 500kgs
Single lift	Exhibits>8000kgs	Shifting of exhibits from booth to vehicle	0.20	Per kg	Min. Charge. 500kgs
		Hire of Equipment / Labour			
Single	Up to 2 Mt Tons	Pallet truck	100.00	Per hr	Min 2 hours
Single	Up to 3 Mt Tons	Forklift	250.00	Per hr	Min 2 hours
Single	Up to 5 Mt Tons	Forklift	400.00	Per hr	Min 2 hours
Single	Up to 10 Mt Tons	Forklift	900.00	Per hr	Min 2 hours
Single	Up to 10 Mt Tons	Crane	1000.00	Per hr	Min 2 hours
Single	Up to 20 Mt Tons	Crane	On request		







Single	More than 20 Tons	Crane	On request	
Single	Min 2 hours	Labour charge	Per hour	Min 2 hours

